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199002270000
55630

02/27/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

280 429

199006180001
75580

06/18/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

296 420

199006220001
81640

06/22/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

297 78

199007270002
16550

07/27/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

302 425

199008240002
48390

08/24/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

306 841

199009240002
78360

09/24/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

311 165

199010120002
97110

10/12/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

314 203

199001240000
24110

01/24/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

275 757

199004050000
97720

04/05/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

286 41

199004250001
17230

04/25/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

288 594

199008280002
51370

08/28/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

307 318

199008300002
54370

08/30/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

307 780

199009240002
78330

09/24/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
NATL BANK A

311 175

199011010003
14930

11/01/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

316 557

199003020000
59650

03/02/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

280 799 Other:BOOK
280, PAGE 795

199006110001
67060

06/11/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

295 322 Other:BOOK
295, PAGE 318

199006290001
89410

06/29/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

298 208 Other:BOOK
298, PAGE 205

199006050001
58160

06/05/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

294 402 Other:BOOK
294, PAGE 398



199006050001
58350

06/05/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

294 397 Other:BOOK
294, PAGE 393

199006050001
59110

06/05/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

294 407 Other:BOOK
294, PAGE 403

199009240002
78650

09/24/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

311 160 Other:BOOK
311, PAGE 157


