Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199002270000 55630	02/27/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	280	429				
199006180001 75580	06/18/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	296	420				
199006220001 81640	06/22/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	297	78				
199007270002 16550	07/27/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	302	425				
199008240002 48390	08/24/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	306	841				
199009240002 78360	09/24/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	311	165				
199010120002 97110	10/12/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	314	203				
199001240000 24110	01/24/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	275	757				
199004050000 97720	04/05/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	286	41				
199004250001 17230	04/25/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	288	594				
199008280002 51370	08/28/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD STONE CREDIT CORP AL	307	318				
199008300002 54370	08/30/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	307	780				
199009240002 78330	09/24/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE NATL BANK A	311	175				
199011010003 14930	11/01/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	316	557				
199003020000 59650	03/02/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	280	799				Other:BOOK 280, PAGE 795
199006110001 67060	06/11/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	295	322				Other:BOOK 295, PAGE 318
199006290001 89410	06/29/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	298	208				Other:BOOK 298, PAGE 205
199006050001 58160	06/05/1990 12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	294	402				Other:BOOK 294, PAGE 398

199006050001 58350	12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	294	397		Other:BOOK 294, PAGE 393
199006050001 59110	12:00:00	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	294	407		Other:BOOK 294, PAGE 403
199009240002 78650		GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST TENNESSEE BANK NATL A	311	160		Other:BOOK 311, PAGE 157